
1

3

5

5

14

16



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

21%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

9._312-365-382_Noera_et_al_Final.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

www.pegegog.net
Internet Source

journal.ia-education.com
Internet Source

Daud - Dakabesi, Isana Supiah Yosephine
Luoise. "The effect of problem based learning
model on critical thinking skills in the context
of chemical reaction rate", Journal of
Education and Learning (EduLearn), 2019
Publication

C F Pasani, R Amelia. "Introduction of the
integrative STEAM approach as a learning
innovation in the COVID-19 pandemic in


